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CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ISIN:  US17275R1023

Prehled

17.07.2024 11:04:28

Cena
43,155 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

-0,78% (-0,34)

US17275R1023
CSCO
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Akcie

175.246 EUR
S&P 500

43,12 EUR
(470)

43,215 EUR
(470)

43,37 EUR
43,37 EUR
43,12 EUR
43,495 EUR

43,25255
EUR

3.945
170.628,45
33

50

15
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2020 2021 2022 2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US17275R1023-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS17275R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acfde44ffa66866d573fc4238f8912568b598cc44d9900215f98c183a5001fba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d95f2d610e71e56c&time=1721294803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d9de0051aeb83025bf8c6d181d452a1a68633ab3f613c15836f5e9c17faea7f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c53e69411ed48fa61&time=1721294803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa30b4ac288ca1749080ef91b47db863d6198352c9ff6ca62f824691de0cdceb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcd1a8b9596072ed1&time=1721294803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733e33d3844dc9353dd7615a03c53d843e90c07e8ac4f4246696d057730b92d8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa02d65b82985ec04&time=1721294803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e810d86ad83915e824a4e43d1afc627c52a1ec70dc1360fa811ff68bb674e7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4e3577522f4abab1&time=1721294803&tool=RSC

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Detaily
17.07.2024 11:04:28 Sl
Cena
43,155 EUR r
Zména ©  -078%(034) 53.00 f,
Zakladni udaje 50.00 \ |'|||
ISIN US17275R1023 1 J
Symbol csco f d" L .
Burza Tradegate 45.00 )(\' r "'w
Ména EUR f I i f 'Iu'l
Sektor Technology l‘J "’
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 40.00 u ' |I
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 175.246 EUR i
Benchmark S&P 500
35.00 'lh
Trzni data Ilk
Nakup (¢astka) 43,12 EUR 30.00
(470)
Prodej (&astka) 43,215 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(470)
Oteviraci cena 43,37 EUR
Max 43,37 EUR Minula vykonnost nezaruguje vykonnost budouci.
Min 43,12 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 43,495 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 43,25255 Ceny
obchodovanym objemem EUR g cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 43,242 EUR (13.322)
Objem (kusy) 3.945 g cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 43,194 EUR (15.681)
Obchodovany objem 170.62845 g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 44,270 EUR (16.079)
Pocet obchodu 33 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 46,647 EUR (15.470)
Posledni zobchodovany 50 yTD Max| datum 48,655 EUR (26.01.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 41,815 EUR (13.06.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 53,890 EUR (05.09.2023)
TR E L 52tydenni min. | datum 41,815 EUR (13.06.2024)

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -6,50% -3,08% -4,38%

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Vykonn. (abs.) -3,03 -1,38  -1,99

Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
Beta 051 060 080 objem (mil.) obchodii
Volatilita 1665 1948 2392 Xetra 17.07.2024 11:04 43,155 EUR 0,22 46

Vienna Stock Exchange 17.07.2024 11:00 43,185 EUR 0,00 2

Tradegate 17.07.2024 11:04 43,155 EUR 0,17 32

Stuttgart 17.07.2024 10:52 43,29 EUR 0,01 3

SIX Swiss Exchange 03.07.2019 05:55 55,12USD 0,00 1

SIX Swiss Exchange 29.03.2023 17:35 50,00 CHF 0,00 1

Nasdaq 16.07.2024 22:00 47,42 USD 807,64 97.015

Munich 17.07.2024 08:01 43,36 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869
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London Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.07.2024
28.05.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
07.06.2024

17.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17:35
10:08

08:06
08:06
10:41
19:54

09:52

09:30
11:02

47,65 USD
250,00 HKD

43,265 EUR
43,265 EUR
43,065 EUR
42,775 EUR

43,29 EUR

43,24 EUR
43,125 EUR

0,01

0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2009288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15867

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

atfoen)
CISCO

Kontakty
CISCO SYSTEMS INC.

170 West Tasman Drive - 95134-1706 San
Jose

Telefon:+1-408-526-4000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Cisco Systems, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of Internet Protocol-
based networking products and services related to the communications and information
technology industry. The firm operates through the following geographical segments: the
Americas, EMEA, and APJC. Its products include the following categories: Secure, Agile

Networks, Internet for the Future, Collaboration, End-to-End Security, Optimized Application

Experiences, and Other Products. The company was founded by Sandra Lerner and
Leonard Bosack in 1984 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Kristina
Johnson

Daniel
Schulman

Ekta Singh-
Bushell

John
Chambers
John Harris
Marianna
Tessel

Mark Garrett
Michael
Capellas

Otto Chan
Sarah Murphy
Wesley Bush
Chuck Robbins
Dev Stahlkopf
Jeff Sharritts

Maria Martinez

Scott Herren

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US17275R1023-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS17275R1023
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